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Financial Support Provided To Teaching And Non-Teaching Staff 

Year 2021 -22 
 

Sr. No. Name Of The Person Page No. 
1. Dr. Jayprakash Yadav 2-5 

2. Sachin Bansode 6-12 

3. Varsha Tandel 13-18 

4. Dr. Sunita Tidke 19-21 

5. Punam Patwardhan, Rajesh Dubey, Ashwini, Sutar, Sonali 
Kadam 

22-23 

6. Dr. Jayprakash Yadav 24-27 

7. Dr. Mahendra Pachadkar 28-33 

8. Ashwini Sutar, Sonali Kadam 34-37 
9. Subhashini Naikar 38-46 

10. Rupali Mishra 47-54 

11. Sarita Jha 55-61 
12. Aditi Save, Sailee Shringarpure, Sneha Hathi 62-82 

13. Sanjana Khemkha 83-87 

14. JITENDRA GUPTA 88 

15. PRASHANT PANDEY 88 
16. ADITYA MAYAVANSHI 88 

17. HARSHADA MORE 88 

18. TANVI SHAH 88 

19. NAMRATA PEDNEKAR   88 

20. RUPALI MISHRA 88 

21. BHAVANA SINGH 88 

22. MINU PAUL 88 

23. RAHUL YADAV 88 

24. PANKAJ JAIN 88 

25. NIRAV TAWADIA 88 

26. RAHUL PANDYA 88 

27. SARITA JHA 88 

28. SHIVA PADME 88 

 









































































PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COM. AND ECO. SR
Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road,
Malad (W), Mumbai - 064

SEMINAR EXP
Ledger Account

1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022

Page 1

Date Particulars CreditDebitVch No./Excise Inv.No.Vch Type

19-7-2021 To Cash 1,000.0053Cash Payment

12-8-2021 To HDFC BANK 2,500.00141Bank Payment

13-12-2021 To HDFC BANK 1,000.00322Bank Payment

30-12-2021 To HDFC ONLINE A/C 2,000.00346Bank Payment

11-1-2022 To HDFC BANK 1,000.00368Bank Payment

28-1-2022 To HDFC BANK 1,450.00383Bank Payment

23-2-2022 To HDFC ONLINE A/C 1,000.00420Bank Payment

9-3-2022 To HDFC ONLINE A/C 1,012.00461Bank Payment

10,962.00
By Closing Balance 10,962.00

10,962.0010,962.00







































































































Sr. No 

4 

5 

6 

Financial support provided to teachers for attending conferences, workshops etc. 

7 

1 JTENDRA GUPTA 

9 

11 

10 

12 

13 

14 

Name 

15 

PRASHANT PANDEY 

ADITYA MAYAVANSHI 

HARSHADA MORE 

TANVI SHAH 

NAMRATA PEDNE KAR 
RUPALI MISHRA 

BHAVANA SINGH 

MINU PAUL 

RAHUL YADAV 

PANKAJ JAIN 

NIRAV TAWADIA 
RAHUL PANDYA 

SARITA JHA 

SHIVA PADME 

MM Nigheskon 
Vice-Principal 

Dr. Madhavi Nighoskar 

2021 - 22 

MUMBAN 400 064 

Amount Received Sipnglure 
400 

650 

600 

500 

400 

600 

550 

300 

420 

680 

600 

400 

350 

400 

640 

/C Principal 
Dr. Kiran Mane 


